KLKB | KLB hook-and-loop cable ties

single, perforated or as tape on reel

RoHS
compliant ComPLARCE
Specifications
Material Polypropylen + Velours PA

Flame class
Operating temperature -30 C° to 80 C°

Properties halogen free, silicone free

Product Types & Sizes

KLB 10 bk

Hook-and-loop cable ties are a more and more common fixing mode for cables.
Cable ties with hook-and-loop fastener are used instead of standard cable ties,
because they can be easily closed and opened several times. The soft material is
gentle on cables, especially where vibrations are present.

Hook-and-loop cable ties are available individually (KLKB) in four different sizes or
as a continuous roll (KLB) in four different sizes.

icotek also offers a wide range of suitable holders KBH.

Advantages & Benefits

. Reusable
. The cable tie material is gentle on cables, especially if there are vibrations

. Adaptable

Part No. 61011

EAN 4251269315
855

Package 1

quantity

Length 25.000 mm

Width 10 mm

On reel Yes


https://www.icotek.com/en/products/cable-management/kbh

KLB 15 bk

KLB 20 bk

KLB 25 bk

Part No.
EAN

Package
quantity
Length
Width
On reel

Part No.
EAN

Package
quantity
Length
Width
On reel

Part No.
EAN

Package
quantity
Length
Width
On reel

61012
4251269315
862

1

25.000 mm
15 mm
Yes

61013
4251269315
879

1

25.000 mm
20 mm
Yes

61014
4251269315
886

1

25.000 mm
25 mm
Yes



KLKB 200 x 7 bk

KLKB 200 x 7 bk on reel (750 pcs.)

KLKB 200 x 13 bk

Part No.
EAN

Package
quantity
Length
Width B1
Width B2
On reel

Part No.
EAN

Package
quantity
Length
Width B1
Width B2
On reel

Part No.
EAN

Package
quantity
Length
Width B1
Width B2
On reel

61021
4251269315
916

100

200 mm
13 mm
7 mm
No

61025
4251269318
719

1

200 mm
13 mm
7 mm
Yes

61022
4251269315
923

100

200 mm
20 mm
13 mm
No



KLKB 200 x 13 bk on reel (750 pcs.)

Part No. 61026
EAN 4251269318
726
Package 1
quantity
Length 200 mm
Width B1 20 mm
Width B2 13 mm
On reel Yes
KLKB 230 x 13 bk Part No. 61023
EAN 4251269315
930
Package 100
quantity
Length 230 mm
Width B1 20 mm
Width B2 13 mm
On reel No
KLKB 230 x 13 bk on reel (650 pcs.) Part No. 61027
EAN 4251269318
733
Package 1
quantity
Length 230 mm
Width B1 20 mm
Width B2 13 mm

On reel Yes




KLKB 300 x 17 bk

Part No. 61024
EAN 4251269315
947
Package 100
quantity
Length 300 mm
Width B1 25 mm
Width B2 17 mm
On reel No
KLKB 300 x 17 bk on reel (500 pcs.) Part No. 61028
EAN 4251269318
740
Package 1
quantity
Length 300 mm
Width B1 25 mm
Width B2 17 mm
On reel Yes

icotek

smart cable management



